1-09-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 1
Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: http://su.digitaluniversity.ac
Result Ledger For
Faculty : Faculty of Science & Technology
Course : Master of Science
Course Code : MSC201
Mode of Learning : Regular
Pattern : CBCS Pattern 2020
Branch : Physical Chemistry
Course Part : Master of Science (With Credit)-[Physical Chemistry]-II
Course Part Term : Semester-IV
Event : March 2023
Paper Level Details:-
Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA
Max UA Min CA Max CA Min Total
Max Total Min
MSC11301 Quantum Chemistry 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC11302 Electrochemistry 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC11303 Practical HCP-3.1 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
MSC11304 Practical HCP-3.2 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
MSC11305 Tutorial-III 1.00 Ten Point Scale TW 0 0 25 10 25 0
MSC11306 Molecular Structure-I 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC11308 Practical SCP-3.1 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
MSC11310 Solid State Chemistry 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC11312 Practical OEP-3.1 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
MSC11401 Statistical Mechanics and Irreversible Thermodynamics 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC11402 Chemical Kinetics 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC11403 Molecular Structure-II 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC11404 Practical HCP-4.1 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
MSC11405 Practical HCP-4.2 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
MSC11406 Practical HCP-4.3 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
MSC11407 Tutorial-IV 1.00 Ten Point Scale TW 0 0 25 10 25 0
MSC11408 Surface Chemistry 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC11410 Practical SCP-4.1 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
1-09-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 2

TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
Cr : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
1-09-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 4
M.Sc.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Physical Chemistry - M.Sc.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2023
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur, DBF
Seat No: 027113 PRN: 202101020011417 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: DBF
1 Name: BHAIRI RAHUL DURGADAS
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC11301 TH 32 40 8 14 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X
MSC11302 TH 32 44 8 10 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X
MSC11303 PR 16 32 4 7 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X
MSC11304 PR 16 31 4 7 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X
MSC11305 TW 10 19 25 -- 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X
MSC11306 TH 32 49 8 13 100 -- 62 A 8 32 P E,X
MSC11308 PR 16 27 4 8 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X
MSC11310 TH 32 38 8 10 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X
MSC11312 PR 16 29 4 8 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 181.00   |  SGPA: 7.24   |  Status: Pass
MSC11401 TH 32 *27 8 14 100 -- *41 C+ 5 20 P E,C
MSC11402 TH 32 46 8 16 100 -- 62 A 8 32 P E,C
MSC11403 TH 32 46 8 17 100 -- 63 A 8 32 P E,C
MSC11404 PR 16 30 4 7 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C
MSC11405 PR 16 32 4 8 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,C

MSC11410 PR 16 35 4 9 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,C
Sem-IV   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 218.00   |  SGPA: 8.72   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 017866  Exam Event: OCT-2021 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 241.00   |  SGPA: 9.64   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 017866  Exam Event: MAR-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 186.00   |  SGPA: 7.44   |  Status: Pass
Sem-III  (Seat No: 027114  Exam Event: OCT-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 214.00   |  SGPA: 8.56   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 1837/2500 (One Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Seven)    |  Percentage: 73.48 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 100.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 859.00   |  GPA/SGPA:8.59   |  Status: Pass   |  CGPA: 8.59   |  Final Grade: A+
1-09-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 6
M.Sc.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Physical Chemistry - M.Sc.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2023
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur, DBF
Seat No: 027115 PRN: 202101020010427 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: DBF
3 Name: GAIKWAD AKSHAY ARVIND
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC11301 TH 32 32 8 9 100 -- 41 C 4 16 P E,X
MSC11302 TH 32 34 8 8 100 -- 42 C 4 16 P E,X
MSC11303 PR 16 24 4 6 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X
MSC11304 PR 16 25 4 6 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X
MSC11305 TW 10 12 25 -- 12 C+ 5 5 P E,X
MSC11306 TH 32 32 8 9 100 -- 41 C 4 16 P E,X
MSC11308 PR 16 27 4 6 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

Seat No: 027116 PRN: 202101020010437 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: DBF
4 Name: GORTYAL NAVIN SHRINIWAS
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC11301 TH 32 *26 8 15 100 -- *41 C+ 5 20 P E,C
MSC11302 TH 32 32 8 10 100 -- 42 C 4 16 P E,C
MSC11303 PR 16 30 4 7 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X
MSC11304 PR 16 31 4 7 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X
MSC11305 TW 10 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X
MSC11306 TH 32 32 8 10 100 -- 42 C 4 16 P E,X
MSC11308 PR 16 30 4 7 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X
MSC11310 TH 32 32 8 9 100 -- 41 C 4 16 P E,C
MSC11312 PR 16 31 4 8 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 150.00   |  SGPA: 6.00   |  Status: Pass
MSC11401 TH 32 17 8 10 100 -- 27 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC11402 TH 32 32 8 14 100 -- 46 C+ 5 20 P E,C
MSC11403 TH 32 17 8 14 100 -- 31 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC11404 PR 16 16 4 6 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,C
MSC11405 PR 16 25 4 7 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,C
MSC11406 PR 16 28 4 7 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C
MSC11407 TW 10 18 25 -- 18 A+ 9 9 P E,C

Grand Total: 1488/2500 (One Thousand Four Hundred Eighty Eight)    |  Percentage: 59.52 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: *O.96 (Mark/s 6)
Total Credits Earned: 100.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 651.00   |  GPA/SGPA:6.51   |  Status: Fail   |  CGPA: --   |  Final Grade: --
1-09-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 8
M.Sc.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Physical Chemistry - M.Sc.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2023
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur, DBF
Seat No: 027117 PRN: 202101020010435 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: DBF
5 Name: JANGALGI MAHESH AMASIDHA
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC11301 TH 32 32 8 14 100 -- 46 C+ 5 20 P E,X
MSC11302 TH 32 18 8 9 100 -- 27 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC11303 PR 16 25 4 6 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X
MSC11304 PR 16 23 4 7 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X
MSC11305 TW 10 15 25 -- 15 A 8 8 P E,X
MSC11306 TH 32 14 8 8 100 -- 22 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC11308 PR 16 26 4 6 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X
MSC11310 TH 32 23 8 8 100 -- 31 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC11312 PR 16 16 4 7 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 86.00   |  SGPA: 3.44   |  Status: Fail
MSC11401 TH 32 16 8 8 100 -- 24 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC11402 TH 32 33 8 8 100 -- 41 C 4 16 P E,C
MSC11403 TH 32 24 8 8 100 -- 32 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC11404 PR 16 16 4 5 50 -- 21 C 4 8 P E,C
MSC11405 PR 16 21 4 5 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,C
MSC11406 PR 16 25 4 6 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,C
MSC11407 TW 10 12 25 -- 12 C+ 5 5 P E,C
MSC11408 TH 32 32 8 8 100 -- 40 C 4 16 P E,C
MSC11410 PR 16 24 4 5 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C
Sem-IV   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 87.00   |  SGPA: 3.48   |  Status: Fail
Sem-I  (Seat No: 017870  Exam Event: OCT-2021 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 211.00   |  SGPA: 8.44   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 027117  Exam Event: OCT-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 89.00   |  SGPA: 3.56   |  Status: ATKT
Sem-III  (Seat No: 027117  Exam Event: MAR-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 86.00   |  SGPA: 3.44   |  Status: Fail
Grand Total: 1246/2540 (One Thousand Two Hundred Forty Six)    |  Percentage: 49.06 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 100.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 473.00   |  GPA/SGPA:4.73   |  Status: EHB   |  CGPA: --   |  Final Grade: --
1-09-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 9
M.Sc.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Physical Chemistry - M.Sc.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2023
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur, DBF
Seat No: 027119 PRN: 202101020010439 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: DBF
6 Name: KHARABE NISHIKANT BALAJI
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC11301 TH 32 45 8 13 100 -- 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X
MSC11302 TH 32 33 8 9 100 -- 42 C 4 16 P E,C
MSC11303 PR 16 32 4 8 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC11304 PR 16 32 4 8 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC11305 TW 10 19 25 -- 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

MSC11304 PR 16 30 4 8 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X
MSC11305 TW 10 17 25 -- 17 A 8 8 P E,X
MSC11306 TH 32 37 8 17 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X
MSC11308 PR 16 30 4 8 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X
MSC11310 TH 32 32 8 11 100 -- 43 C 4 16 P E,X
MSC11312 PR 16 33 4 8 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 172.00   |  SGPA: 6.88   |  Status: Pass
MSC11401 TH 32 15 8 16 100 -- 31 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC11402 TH 32 43 8 15 100 -- 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C
MSC11403 TH 32 24 8 12 100 -- 36 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC11404 PR 16 35 4 8 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC11405 PR 16 31 4 8 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C
MSC11406 PR 16 31 4 7 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C
MSC11407 TW 10 18 25 -- 18 A+ 9 9 P E,C
MSC11408 TH 32 44 8 19 100 -- 63 A 8 32 P E,C
MSC11410 PR 16 33 4 8 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,C
Sem-IV   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 145.00   |  SGPA: 5.80   |  Status: Fail
Sem-I  (Seat No: 017876  Exam Event: OCT-2021 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 238.00   |  SGPA: 9.52   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 017876  Exam Event: MAR-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 170.00   |  SGPA: 6.80   |  Status: Pass
Sem-III  (Seat No: 027122  Exam Event: OCT-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 172.00   |  SGPA: 6.88   |  Status: Pass

MSC11303 PR 16 34 4 8 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC11304 PR 16 34 4 9 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC11305 TW 10 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X
MSC11306 TH 32 57 8 16 100 -- 73 A+ 9 36 P E,X
MSC11308 PR 16 33 4 9 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC11310 TH 32 38 8 14 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,X
MSC11312 PR 16 35 4 8 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 218.00   |  SGPA: 8.72   |  Status: Pass
MSC11401 TH 32 41 8 17 100 -- 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C
MSC11402 TH 32 50 8 18 100 -- 68 A 8 32 P E,C
MSC11403 TH 32 39 8 18 100 -- 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C
MSC11404 PR 16 37 4 9 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC11405 PR 16 33 4 9 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC11406 PR 16 37 4 9 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC11407 TW 10 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,C
MSC11408 TH 32 43 8 14 100 -- 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C
MSC11410 PR 16 35 4 9 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,C
Sem-IV   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 206.00   |  SGPA: 8.24   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 017882  Exam Event: OCT-2021 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 236.00   |  SGPA: 9.44   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 027128  Exam Event: OCT-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 171.00   |  SGPA: 6.84   |  Status: ATKT